
Honeywell Enterprise Systems 
Gamewell-FCI & NOTIFIER  

| Fire Solutions 

 

Ron Kandcer | Sr. Director of Sales - West 
970.893.0048 | ronald.kandcer@honeywell.com 

Ricky Houde  
603.315.0318 
ricky.houde@honeywell.com 

Dan Corbett  
203.214.2127 
dan.corbett@honeywell.com 

David Leffingwell  
802.281.9300 
david.leffingwell@honeywell.com 
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Garth Dehoff  
717.873.8214 
garth.dehoff@honeywell.com 

Jeff Bryant 
919.604.3435 
jeff.bryant@honeywell.com 

Don Austin  
615.308.0682 
donald.austin@honeywell.com 

Christine Emerson  
407.461.5571 
christine.emerson@honeywell.com 
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Christa Poss | Sr. Director of Sales - Central 
630.338.6069 | christa.poss@honeywell.com 

 

Nick Gomez  
630.659.5051 
nick.gomez@honeywell.com 

Eric Mikessell  
816.260.5914 
eric.mikessell@honeywell.com 

John Knox 
614.397.3176 
john.knox@honeywell.com 

Jay Watson  
512.401.8858 
jay.watson@honeywell.com 
 
Ashley Fischer  
512.460.9539 
ashley.fischer@honeywell.com 
 
Veronica Vidal  
713.235.0011 
veronica.vidal@honeywell.com 
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Joel Dombovy 
360.605.5152 
joel.dombovy@honeywell.com  

Tauni Wallace  
916.292.0016 
tauni.wallace@honeywell.com 

Adam Bayne  
208.519.6592 
adam.bayne@honeywell.com 

Sam Aviles  
925.353.6039 
sam.aviles@honeywell.com 
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Bill Klinowski | Sr. Director of Sales - East 
203.965.1029 | bill.klinowski@honeywell.com 

Sue Sadler | VP, Enterprise Systems Sales 
862.432.8324 | sue.sadler@honeywell.com 

Jane Sekerak | US Sales Administration 
770.689.0720 | jane.sekerak@honeywell.com 



Gamewell-FCI & NOTIFIER Inside Sales  
Enterprise Systems 

 

| Fire Solutions 

 

Regions Supported 
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Stacey Rains  

608-816-0079 

stacey.rains@honeywell.com 

 14  15 

Regions Supported 

 2 

Annalie Simmons 

804-332-0614 

annalie.simmons@honeywell.com 

 3 

 

Regions Supported 

  9 10 

Ethan Slawter 

214-587-2117 

ethan.slawter@honeywell.com 

Regions Supported 

 4 

Jon Jennings 

404-987-1715 

jon.jennings@honeywell.com 

 5 

Regions Supported 

Presley White  

770-530-9892 

presley.white@honeywell.com 

Regions Supported 

 6 

Brandon Medley 

502-551-3470 

brandon.medley@honeywell.com 

 7 

Arkansas Illinois Indiana 

Iowa Kansas Kentucky 

Michigan Minnesota Missouri 

Nebraska Ohio West Virginia 

Wisconsin   
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Louisiana 

New Mexico 

Oklahoma 

Texas 

Connecticut Maine Massachusetts 

New Hampshire New Jersey New York 

Rhode Island Vermont  

   

Alabama Mississippi 

Florida Tennessee 

Georgia  

 8 
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Delaware Maryland 

North Carolina Pennsylvania 

South Carolina Virginia 

 13 

Alaska Arizona California 

Colorado Hawaii Idaho 

Montana Nevada North Dakota 

Oregon South Dakota Utah 

Washington Wyoming  

   




